RACE: Class AA Girls

10/23/04

PLACE

PLACE
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SCHOOL

Flathead High School-Kalispell
Billings Senior High School
Bozeman High School

CM Russell High School

Helena Capital High School
Butte High School

Missoula Hellgate High School
Billings West High School
Helena High School

Billings Skyview High School
Great Falls High School
Missoula Sentinel/Seeley Swan
Missoula Big Sky High School

TIME  #### NAME

17:08 161 ZOE NELSON

18:18 111 BRIDGETTE HOENKE
18:18 127 CARLY SELLECK
18:23 213 CAITLIN STONE
18:25 162 CARLY BROWN
18:30 152 MARILEE WOYTH
18:48 164 SHANNON ROSS
18:50 197 KIM TRITZ

19:01 163 CHELSEA BURFEIND
19:03 113 CARA LEHMAN
19:09 136 EMILY ALLISON
19:09 112 AURIELE FAIN
19:11 188 ALYSSA BOSSLER
19:17 141 DARCY PETERS
19:19 144 KACI1 HOCKADAY
19:19 205 WHITNEY WILSON
19:22 146 JESSI PERETTI
19:24 206 TAMMY ABELL
19:35 184 KATIE GILBOY
19:35 123 ELIZABETH MANCUSO
19:38 182 MANDI JOURDONNAIS
19:45 115 JORDYN KANNING
19:45 139 TATE CRANSTON
19:46 153 SYDNEY BEST
19:46 140 GILLIAN GOODRICH
19:47 129 CARLY TOEPFER
19:48 167 TERA KLEIN

19:51 179 KRISTIN PARKER
19:52 138 JULIE CHARRON
19:54 155 REBECCA FRANK
19:59 154 KASHA KIDRICK
20:03 166 RIATA BOOKY
20:04 114 BETHANY STRUTZ
20:12 180 LEXIE MCLAUGHLIN
20:16 170 KENDRA LITTLE
20:18 128 BLAIR MCCORMACK
20:20 165 ELIZABETH MYERS
20:22 183 ASHLEY KROPP
20:24 142 ALEX TUCKER
20:25 147 ELISE KILMER
20:25 116 AMANDA PIATTE
20:27 190 CORRINA INGHAM
20:37 171 BOBBIE GAY

20:38 156 KIRSTEN JENSEN
20:40 122 BROOKE HANSON
20:41 181 LINDSAY BAYUK
20:43 148 SKYE MINER

20:43 186 ADRIENNE TAYLOR
20:45 191 BRIANNE DEWITT
20:45 207 PAIGE HALL

20:47 145 KALA JAUQUET
20:48 149 COURTNEY REICHARDT
20:51 137 LISA BRANDT
20:56 117 JOLENE KARLS
20:57 150 BROOKE HUEFTLE
21:00 208 SHAWNA GRANT
21:03 125 ANNA SNAPP

21:04 202 KENDYL SATAKE
21:05 214 CARRIE LITTLE

SCORE

49

79
102
135
140
170
202
204
233
249
277
291
309

TEAM PLACING 1st - 6th
1 5 7 9 27 32

11 14 23 25 29 39

SCHOOL

Flathead High School-Kalispell
Billings Senior High School
Billings West High School
Missoula Sentinel/Seeley Swan
Flathead High School-Kalispell
CM Russell High School
Flathead High School-Kalispell
Missoula Big Sky High School
Flathead High School-Kalispell
Billings Senior High School
Bozeman High School

Billings Senior High School
Helena High School

Bozeman High School

Butte High School

Missoula Hellgate High School
Butte High School

Missoula Hellgate High School
Helena Capital High School
Billings Skyview High School
Helena Capital High School
Billings Senior High School
Bozeman High School

CM Russell High School

Bozeman High School

Billings West High School
Flathead High School-Kalispell
Helena Capital High School
Bozeman High School

CM Russell High School

CM Russell High School
Flathead High School-Kalispell
Billings Senior High School
Helena Capital High School
Great Falls High School
Billings West High School
Flathead High School-Kalispell
Helena Capital High School
Bozeman High School

Butte High School

Billings Senior High School
Helena High School

Great Falls High School

CM Russell High School
Billings Skyview High School
Helena Capital High School
Butte High School

Helena Capital High School
Helena High School

Missoula Hellgate High School
Butte High School

Butte High School

Bozeman High School

Billings Senior High School
Butte High School

Missoula Hellgate High School
Billings Skyview High School
Missoula Big Sky High School
Missoula Sentinel/Seeley Swan

YEAR

Senior
Sophomore
Sophomore
Freshman
Senior
Senior
Sophomore
Senior
Senior
Sophomore
Junior
Freshman
Junior
Senior
Sophomore
Senior
Senior
Senior
Sophomore
Sophomore
Junior
Senior
Freshman
Sophomore
Junior
Freshman
Freshman
Senior
Senior
Freshman
Sophomore
Junior
Junior
Senior
Freshman
Freshman
Junior
Junior
Sophomore
Sophomore
Junior
Freshman
Senior
Sophomore
Freshman
Senior
Freshman
Freshman
Sophomore
Sophomore
Sophomore
Junior
Senior
Junior
Sophomore
Junior
Junior
Freshman
Sophomore
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TIME
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172
189
209
119
121
157
173
158
194
131
130
218
133
174
175
169
210
203
219
217
200
132
215
124
211
193
201
192
126
220
199
198

NAME

JENELL JACKSON
LAYLA MATHIS
CLAIR ADDIS
CLAIRE BENNION
KAYC1 DAHL
CHARLIE MURPHY
CAITLIN GRAY
KASSANDRA MALONEY
HALEY GOLZ

KATIE KVILHAUG
CASSIE HOLM
NATALIE YOUNG
KELLY MCCOMBS
JANA ROBERTSON
ALISHIA WHITE
ELLIE WEBER
MAGGIE PESENTI
DANIELLE MILLER
ELYSE KNUDSEN
NICOLE CURTIS
LARISSA RICHARDS
SANDY JACKSON
HEATHER HAMILTON
BRITTNEY MORSE
NICOLE HENES
MYRIAH NOEM
JENNA COURAGE
MALLORY EWER-SPECK
MEGAN ALWOOD
JENNIFER KRAUSE
SARAH ROBERTS
JAMIE HANSON

SCHOOL

Great Falls High School
Helena High School

Missoula Hellgate High School
Billings Skyview High School
Billings Skyview High School
CM Russell High School

Great Falls High School

CM Russell High School

Helena High School

Billings West High School
Billings West High School
Missoula Sentinel/Seeley Swan
Billings West High School
Great Falls High School

Great Falls High School

Great Falls High School
Missoula Hellgate High School
Missoula Big Sky High School
Missoula Sentinel/Seeley Swan
Missoula Sentinel/Seeley Swan
Missoula Big Sky High School
Billings West High School
Missoula Sentinel/Seeley Swan
Billings Skyview High School
Missoula Hellgate High School
Helena High School

Missoula Big Sky High School
Helena High School

Billings Skyview High School
Missoula Sentinel/Seeley Swan
Missoula Big Sky High School
Missoula Big Sky High School

YEAR

Freshman
Junior
Senior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Freshman
Freshman
Senior
Sophomore
Senior
Senior
Senior
Freshman
Senior
Sophomore
Freshman
Senior
Senior
Freshman
Senior
Junior
Senior
Junior
Junior
Sophomore
Freshman
Freshman
Senior
Senior
Senior



