10/23/04

10/23/04					mTMP.
PLACE	SCHOOL	r.	SCORE		TIME lst 5th Split
1		ead High School-Kalispell	49		17:08 19:48 2:40
2		ngs Senior High School	79		18:18 20:04 1:46
3	Bozema	an High School	102	11 14 23 25 29 39 1	19:09 19:52 :43
4		ssell High School	135		18:30 20:38 2:08
5		a Capital High School	140		19:35 20:22 :47
6		High School	170 202		19:19 20:47 1:28
7	7 Missoula Hellgate High School 8 Billings West High School				19:19 21:25 2:06 18:18 21:47 3:29
9					19:11 21:43 2:32
10		ngs Skyview High School	233 249		19:35 21:32 1:57
		Falls High School	277		20:16 21:51 1:35
12	Missou	ıla Sentinel/Seeley Swan	291	4 59 71 78 79 82 1	18:23 22:07 3:44
13	Missou	ıla Big Sky High School	309	8 58 77 80 86 90 1	18:50 23:12 4:22
PLACE	TIME	#### NAME		SCHOOL	YEAR
1	17:08	161 ZOE NELSON		Flathead High School-Kalispell	Senior
2	18:18	111 BRIDGETTE HOENKE			Sophomore
3	18:18	127 CARLY SELLECK			Sophomore
4	18:23	213 CAITLIN STONE			Freshman
5 6	18:25	162 CARLY BROWN		-	Senior
7	18:30 18:48	152 MARILEE WOYTH 164 SHANNON ROSS		-	Senior Sophomore
8	18:50	197 KIM TRITZ		-	Senior
9	19:01	163 CHELSEA BURFEIND			Senior
10	19:03	113 CARA LEHMAN		-	Sophomore
11	19:09	136 EMILY ALLISON			Junior
12	19:09	112 AURIELE FAIN		3	Freshman
13	19:11	188 ALYSSA BOSSLER		-	Junior
14	19:17	141 DARCY PETERS		_	Senior
15 16	19:19 19:19	144 KACI HOCKADAY 205 WHITNEY WILSON		-	Sophomore Senior
17	19:19	146 JESSI PERETTI			Senior
18	19:24	206 TAMMY ABELL			Senior
19	19:35	184 KATIE GILBOY			Sophomore
20	19:35	123 ELIZABETH MANCUSO			Sophomore
21	19:38	182 MANDI JOURDONNAIS		Helena Capital High School	Junior
22	19:45	115 JORDYN KANNING		3	Senior
23	19:45	139 TATE CRANSTON		_	Freshman
24	19:46	153 SYDNEY BEST			Sophomore Junior
25 26	19:46 19:47	140 GILLIAN GOODRICH 129 CARLY TOEPFER		_	Freshman
27	19:48	167 TERA KLEIN			Freshman
28	19:51	179 KRISTIN PARKER		2	Senior
29	19:52	138 JULIE CHARRON		Bozeman High School	Senior
30	19:54	155 REBECCA FRANK		3	Freshman
31	19:59	154 KASHA KIDRICK			Sophomore
32	20:03	166 RIATA BOOKY		-	Junior -
33 34	20:04 20:12	114 BETHANY STRUTZ		_	Junior Sonior
35	20:12	180 LEXIE MCLAUGHLIN 170 KENDRA LITTLE			Senior Freshman
36	20:18	128 BLAIR MCCORMACK		_	Freshman
37	20:20	165 ELIZABETH MYERS			Junior
38	20:22	183 ASHLEY KROPP		1 3	Junior
39	20:24	142 ALEX TUCKER		-	Sophomore
40	20:25	147 ELISE KILMER			Sophomore
41 42	20:25 20:27	116 AMANDA PIATTE 190 CORRINA INGHAM		_	Junior Freshman
43	20:27	171 BOBBIE GAY			Senior
44	20:38	156 KIRSTEN JENSEN		3	Sophomore
45	20:40	122 BROOKE HANSON		-	Freshman
46	20:41	181 LINDSAY BAYUK		Helena Capital High School	Senior
47	20:43	148 SKYE MINER		-	Freshman
48	20:43	186 ADRIENNE TAYLOR			Freshman
49	20:45	191 BRIANNE DEWITT		-	Sophomore
50 51	20:45 20:47	207 PAIGE HALL 145 KALA JAUQUET			Sophomore
51 52	20:47	145 KALA JAUQUET 149 COURTNEY REICHARDT		-	Sophomore Junior
53	20:48	137 LISA BRANDT		-	Senior
54	20:56	117 JOLENE KARLS		_	Junior
55	20:57	150 BROOKE HUEFTLE		_	Sophomore
56	21:00	208 SHAWNA GRANT			Junior
57	21:03	125 ANNA SNAPP		3 1	Junior
58	21:04	202 KENDYL SATAKE			Freshman
59	21:05	214 CARRIE LITTLE		Missoula Sentinel/Seeley Swan	Sophomore

PLACE	TIME	####	NAME	SCHOOL	YEAR
60	21:06	172	JENELL JACKSON	Great Falls High School	Freshman
61	21:12	189	LAYLA MATHIS	Helena High School	Junior
62	21:25	209	CLAIR ADDIS	Missoula Hellgate High School	Senior
63	21:29	119	CLAIRE BENNION	Billings Skyview High School	Junior
64	21:32	121	KAYCI DAHL	Billings Skyview High School	Junior
65	21:32	157	CHARLIE MURPHY	CM Russell High School	Junior
66	21:36	173	CAITLIN GRAY	Great Falls High School	Junior
67	21:43	158	KASSANDRA MALONEY	CM Russell High School	Freshman
68	21:43	194	HALEY GOLZ	Helena High School	Freshman
69	21:44	131	KATIE KVILHAUG	Billings West High School	Senior
70	21:47	130	CASSIE HOLM	Billings West High School	Sophomore
71	21:48	218	NATALIE YOUNG	Missoula Sentinel/Seeley Swan	Senior
72	21:48	133	KELLY MCCOMBS	Billings West High School	Senior
73	21:51	174	JANA ROBERTSON	Great Falls High School	Senior
74	21:54	175	ALISHIA WHITE	Great Falls High School	Freshman
75	21:54	169	ELLIE WEBER	Great Falls High School	Senior
76	21:59	210	MAGGIE PESENTI	Missoula Hellgate High School	Sophomore
77	22:00	203	DANIELLE MILLER	Missoula Big Sky High School	Freshman
78	22:01	219	ELYSE KNUDSEN	Missoula Sentinel/Seeley Swan	Senior
79	22:07	217	NICOLE CURTIS	Missoula Sentinel/Seeley Swan	Senior
80	22:07	200	LARISSA RICHARDS	Missoula Big Sky High School	Freshman
81	22:16	132	SANDY JACKSON	Billings West High School	Senior
82	22:23	215	HEATHER HAMILTON	Missoula Sentinel/Seeley Swan	Junior
83	22:51	124	BRITTNEY MORSE	Billings Skyview High School	Senior
84	22:57	211	NICOLE HENES	Missoula Hellgate High School	Junior
85	23:08	193	MYRIAH NOEM	Helena High School	Junior
86	23:12	201	JENNA COURAGE	Missoula Big Sky High School	Sophomore
87	23:21	192	MALLORY EWER-SPECK	Helena High School	Freshman
88	23:22	126	MEGAN ALWOOD	Billings Skyview High School	Freshman
89	23:23	220	JENNIFER KRAUSE	Missoula Sentinel/Seeley Swan	Senior
90	23:36	199	SARAH ROBERTS	Missoula Big Sky High School	Senior
91	24:24	198	JAMIE HANSON	Missoula Big Sky High School	Senior